
PRZEKRÓJ-1: OŚ_0

SKALA 1:1000/100

NUMER PRZEKROJU

KILOMETRAŻ

RZĘDNA TERENU

KILOM. I HEKTOM.

RZĘDNE NIWELETY

SPADKI PODŁUŻNE

RÓŻNICA RZĘDNYCH

ELEMENTY NIWELETY

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

297.00

P1 P2

50.000

P3

50.000

P4

50.000

P5

50.000

P6

50.000

P7

50.000

P8

19.40
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-3.5955 %

50.00 m

-2.3184 %

50.00 m

-2.5428 %

50.00 m

-4.0957 %

50.00 m

-1.2908 %

50.00 m

-1.4767 %

50.00 m

-1.4054 %

19.40 m

L = 49.829m

h = 306.393m

KM = 50.00

a = 0.080m

tg = 24.904m

  i = -1.27710 %D

Rcc = 3900m

V = 1

L = 49.837m

h = 305.234m

KM = 100.00

a = -0.014m

tg = 24.911m

  i = 0.22443 %D

Rcv = -22200m

V = 2

L = 49.719m

h = 303.963m

KM = 150.00

a = -0.096m

tg = 24.846m

  i = 1.55286 %D

Rcv = -3200m

V = 3

L = 47.703m

h = 301.915m

KM = 200.00

a = 0.167m

tg = 23.842m

  i = -2.80492 %D

Rcc = 1700m

V = 4

L = 49.825m

h = 301.270m

KM = 250.00

a = -0.012m

tg = 24.910m

  i = 0.18589 %D

Rcv = -26800m

V = 5

L = 18.313m

h = 300.531m

KM = 300.00

a = 0.002m

tg = 9.156m

  i = -0.07125 %D

Rcc = 25700m

V = 6
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-3.596 %

25.113 m R=3900 m

L=49.829 m

-2.318 %

0.185 m

R=-22200 m

L=49.837 m

-2.543 %

0.243 m

R=-3200 m

L=49.719 m

-4.096 %

1.314 m

R=1700 m

L=47.702 m

-1.291 %

1.248 m

R=-26800 m

L=49.825 m

-1.477 %

15.936 m

R=25700 m

L=18.313 m

-1.405 %

9.161 m

Sprawdzający: Podpis:

Podpis:

Podpis:

Nr rys:  0307.2020

Inwestor:

Data:
1:1000/100

Rysunek:

Obiekt:
DROGA  dz. nr 809, 809/1

Adres:
BLISZCZYCE

Skala:

Temat:
Remont nawierzchni drogi gminnej
w miejscowości Bliszczyce
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